FESTIVAL -

"APERTURA

@

INTERESCUELAS 20%5

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

LA GAITANA
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
FC REY
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
LATRICOLOR
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
FC REY
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA

SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC

CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO

LA GAITANA

PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA

CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO

LA GAITANA

CANTERA PATRIOTAS

KAIROS FL

KAIROS FL

SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC

ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ

CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO

GIMNASIO VERMONT
KAIROS FL

SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

132
170
587
404
813
657
714
595
504
784
523
151
661
530
149
414
234
222
792
167
538
110
229

771

APELLIDOS

PRIETO POVEDA
RODRIGUEZ ESPEJO
MONCADA PRIETO
SANCHEZ MANCERA
BAUTISTA RUBIANO
RIOS SERRANO
DIAZ DIAZ
ESCOBAR MEDINA
TABORDA ARDILA
RODRIGUEZ MORENO
GIRALDO ACEVEDO
PERDOMO HIGUERA
ACOSTA MEDINA
SANCHEZ ROJAS
AGUIRRE LOPEZ
MONTERO DOMINGUEZ
TARRAZ GARRIDO
CASALLAS CARRILLO
JHAIR ESTEBAN
SOLIS PEREZ
JALUBE CLAVIJO
SUAREZ GALINDO
GIRALDO FORERO

RUBIO HERNANDEZ

NOMBRES

DAVID FELIPE
CRISTOFER ALEJANDRO
TOMAS DAVID
JUAN DIEGO
ESTEBAN
JERONIMO
JHON SEBASTIAN
JACOBO
STEVEN JAVIER
DORLAN BEIKER
DANTE
DANIEL CAMILO
ANGEL SEBASTIAN
JOAQUIN
MIGUEL EDUARDO
ANDRES FELIPE
MATHIAS
JUAN DAVID
ROJAS TORRES
CRISTHIAN FELIPE
NICOLAS
SEBASTIAN
NICOLAS

SANTIAGO ANDRES

GOLES

27
27
22
19
18
17
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
1
1
10
10
10
10

10
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

FC REY
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA

CD ALEMAN FC

CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO

SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC

CANTERA PATRIOTAS

PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA

CLUB ATLETICO CHIA

EMBAJADORES BOGOTA

EMBAJADORES BOGOTA

LIONTAFC

LATRICOLOR

SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC

ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ

LEONES ZION

CLUB ATLETICO CHIA

PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA

FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON

CANTERA PATRIOTAS

CD ALEMAN FC

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET
588

666
493
618
164
382
319
529
772
408
651
506
719
721
566
811
779
172
437
496
653
628
411

313

APELLIDOS

GONZALEZ SEGURA
HUACA HERRERA
GALLON OQUENDO
MADRID PERILLA
CASTELLANOS ALONSO
ROMERO QUIROGA
ZAPATA RODRIGUEZ
REYES BERMEO
PEREZ OLARTE
CRUZ RIANO
GAMBA MALDONADO
CIFUENTES TAPIAS
PEREZ CALDERON
GOMEZ TRUJILLO
BOTERO GUZMAN
FORERO MARTINEZ
VELASCO ZARATE
PENARREDONDA PEREZ
LINARES ACOSTA
BAQUERO RAMOS
HERNANDEZ MANRRIQUE
CASTELLANOS CHACON
GUTIERREZ DEVIA

GARZON URBINA

NOMBRES

JUAN ESTEBAN
JAIME ALEJANDRO
EMILIANO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JOAN NICOLAS
MATEO
ANDRES FELIPE
SEBASTIAN
XAVI SANTIAGO
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
JHOAN SEBASTIAN
DANIEL
DILAN JOHAN
KEVIN ANDRES
JUAN FELIPE
DYLAN SEBASTIAN
JUAN MARTIN
JUAN DAVID
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUAN ESTEBAN
RODRIGO ANDRES
SAMUEL
SAMUEL DAVID

TOMAS
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GIMNASIO VERMONT
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
LATRICOLOR
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
LIONTA FC
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA
LEONES ZION
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
LEONES ZION
LATRICOLOR
LA GAITANA
LA GAITANA
IAMAN FC
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
LA GAITANA
VELEZ FORTIN
FC REY
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA
LIONTA FC
IAMAN FC
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA

LA GAITANA

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

126
639
386
812
410
556
192
440
777
451
808
144
156
346
663
136
683
596
195
561
353
294
660

139

APELLIDOS

VALLEJO MENDEZ
TUTA HERRERA
MORA ORJUELA
IBANEZ AREVALO
CALDERON CHACON
TORRES CARRILLO
QUITIAN ROMERO
CASTILLO ACOSTA
RUIZ SALAS
CHAPARRO OSORIO
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ
BOHORQUEZ VANEGAS
MOYA MATEUS
FORERO LESMES
GUERRERQ VIZCAINO
FRANCO ACOSTA
CASTILLO LACRUZ
RIVERA ANGEL
ESPINOSA ROJAS
MANUEL DAVID
BUELVAS SOTO
HORTUA QUIROGA
MURCIA VIASUS

RODRIGUEZ CUBILLOS

NOMBRES

MARTIN
LUIS FELIPE
RAFAEL
JUSTIN STEFF
DILAN SAMUEL
JUAN JOSE
DEBBIE THOMAS
SAMUEL ESTEBAN
JUAN ESTEBAN
KEVIN ALEJANDRO
EDISON SAMUEL
OSCAR SAMUEL
ERICK SANTIAGO
JUAN ESTEBAN
SAMUEL
JOSEPH STEBAN
DAVID FRANSISCO
NICOLAS
JOHANN ANDRES
BLANCHARD ARANGUREN
BRAYAN DAVID
GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
THOMAS DAVID

JUAN FELIPE
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

FC REY
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
FC REY
FC REY
KAIROS FL
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
VELEZ FORTIN
ECOPETROL
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
FC REY
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
ECOPETROL
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
ECOPETROL
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
ECOPETROL
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
LIONTAFC

CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

589

526

224

225

593

594

226

406

694

762

664

659

604

776

741

625

539

759

528

768

551

541

571

531

APELLIDOS

HERNANDEZ OROZCO
QUINTERO MARTINEZ
CARVAJAL SUAREZ
ALVAREZ NAVARRO
JIMENEZ GOMEZ
NIETO BARRERA
FORERO AVENDANO
GONZALEZ CAICEDO
MANRIQUE CASTRO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
RIVEROS ESPINOSA
FERNANDEZ CUADROS
HERNANDEZ ORTIZ
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA
LOAIZA PEREZ
QUINTERO MURCIA
JALUBE CLAVIJO
GUARAPANO HERRERA
MULETT RAMIREZ
VEGA ROMERO
MORLES VILORIA
RODRIGUEZ CAMELO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

CAMARGO ALZATE

NOMBRES

JOSTIN
JERONIMO
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SANTIAGO
YOSTHIN SAMUEL
JUAN ESTEBAN
JHOAN MAURICIO
JUAN MARTIN
MATEO
GABRIEL ANDRES
NICOLAS
RODRIGO ALEJANDRO
JOSE ALFREDO
SAMUEL ANTONIO
GABRIEL
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
MATEO ANDRES
SALVADOR
SEBASTIAN MAURICIO
JERONIMO
JUAN DIEGO

SERGIO ALEJANDRO
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GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL
LA GAITANA
GIMNASIO VERMONT
FC REY
FC REY
ECOPETROL
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
CD ALEMAN FC
CD ALEMAN FC
CD LIBERTAD
CD LIBERTAD
ECOPETROL
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ

ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

128

129

280

152

106

602

605

743

412

419

318

325

2068

2071

752

508

174

718

723

725

162

163

169

171

APELLIDOS

HODEW SALAS
CARRILLO CUERVO
VELEZ OROZCO
ALBARRACIN VARGAS
HERNANDEZ BARRANTES
MANCIPE CABALLERO
AVILA QUIROZ
CHARRY BELLO
ALDANA AYALA
DORANTE PINEDA
VEGA REYES
VILLA LARGO
AMADO SARMIENTO
BENAVIDES MORALES
LAVERDE MORENO
FARRERA LARA
RAMIREZ CASTIBLANCO
PARRA GALEANO
GRAVIER SANCHEZ
CARDONA PRADA
GOMEZ VILLAGRAN
PINILLA BOLANOS
CUBIDES LOPEZ

CORTES PEREZ

NOMBRES

LUCAS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JULIAN RICARDO
JOHAN STIVEN
JUAN FELIPE
NICOLAS
DAVID SANTIAGO
LUCCA
DILAN SANTIAGO
JOSE FRANCISCO
JOHAN FRANCISCO
ANDY YOLIAN
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SAMUEL
GERONIMO
JOSE MIGUEL
DANIEL EDUARDO
JHOAN MATIAS
SAMUEL JASID
JOSTHIN ESTIVEN
SAMUEL
MIGUEL SANTIAGO
IAN SANTIAGO

SAMUEL
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CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
LA GAITANA
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
LA GAITANA
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
VELEZ FORTIN
LEONES ZION
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
SAETA COLOMBIA REDEC
LEONES ZION
LA TRICOLOR
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
VELEZ FORTIN
GIMNASIO VERMONT
IAMAN FC
LIONTA FC
ZAMAN FC

CANTERA PATRIOTAS

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

498
789
150
221
228
236
388
134
773
775
684
442
790
378
791
434
814
383
709
107
352
563
343

403

APELLIDOS

GARCIA VELANDIA
YARA ANGULO
CASTILLO MONTES
GONZALEZ-RUBIO CONDE
ESGUERRA JIMENEZ
HERRERA PORTILLA
BARRAGAN ACEVEDO
VARGAS MONTERO
ALARCON GONZALEZ
SILVA GARCIA
TORRADO VASQUEZ
LOPEZ VERGARA
LOPEZ FRANCO
HERRERA MARTINEZ
SALDANA ARRIETA
SUESCUN VERGARA
MARIN GONZALEZ
FUENMAYOR BOHORQUEZ
BRAVO CORTES
WALTEROS SALAZAR
ALMANZA PALACIOS
CASAS RODRIGUEZ
SUAREZ GAITAN

BENAVIDES SANTANA

NOMBRES GOLES

MARLON STIVEN 2
BRANDON DAVID 2
DOMINICK 2
DAVID 2
GERONIMO 2
JUAN ANDRES 2
ANDRES FELIPE 2
JUAN FELIPE 2
MIGUEL ANGEL 2
JUAN PABLO 2
SIMON ANDRES 2
VALERY NICOLE 2
DYLAN SAMUEL 2
SAMUEL JOSE 2
THOMAS ANDRES 2
JOSHWAR STIVENT 2
JUAN FELIPE 2
LIAM JOSE 2
GERONIMO 2
LORENZO 2
JUAN SEBASTIAN 2
IAN MATIAS 2
MATHIAS 2
JEFERSON SAMUEL 2
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

GIMNASIO VERMONT
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
KAIROS FL
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CD ALEMAN FC
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
CD LIBERTAD
CD LIBERTAD
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CLUB ATLETICO CHIA
PALMEIRAS FUSAGASUGA
CD ALEMAN FC
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
ZAMAN FC
IAMAN FC
IAMAN FC
CANTERA PATRIOTAS

VELEZ FORTIN

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET APELLIDOS
116 GARZON OTALAVARO
656 INFANTE INFANTE
125 VELANDIA NARVAEZ
109 GARCIA SUAREZ
223 CORTES DIAZ
373 ALEMAN BELTRAN
310 CUBIDES FLOREZ
499 TAMAYO ROJAS
652 JUAN ESTEBAN
495 ECHEVERRY RODRIGUEZ
2064 LEYTON RUBIANO
2065 BUSTOS GRAJALES
494 PULIDO ACOSTA
548 MACHUCA FIGUEREDO
662 GUERRERO VIZCAINO
492 JAKAB ORJUELA
667 NARANJO PUENTES
322 RINCON DURAN
390 MEDINA CETINA
348 GUEVARA RESTREPO
345 WALTERQOS DIAZ
342 VELA LIZARAZO
413 FONSECA GIL
706 MANCERA MUNOZ

NOMBRES GOLES
MARTIN 2
JULIAN CAMILO 2
JACOBO 2
MATIAS 2
JUAN MARTIN 2
MATIAS 1
ADRIAN ALEJANDRO 1
MIGUEL ANGEL 1
MONTANA ACOSTA 1
JERONIMO 1
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO 1
ADRIAN MATIAS 1
ESTEBAN 1
JUAN ESTEBAN 1
JERONIMO 1
ANDRES FELIPE 1
ABRAHAM DE JESUS 1
SAMUEL DAVID 1
MATIAS 1
CRISTIAN DAVID 1
SAMUEL 1
DIEGO ALEJANDRO 1
JUAN DAVID 1
DYLAN NICOLAS 1

P4agina 7 de 10



FESTIVAL -

"APERTURA
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

VELEZ FORTIN
CANTERA PATRIOTAS
VELEZ FORTIN
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
LIONTA FC
SANTOS DE COLOMBIA
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
CATERPILLAR MOTOR FRANCO
FC REY
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
ESCUELA LUJAN VILLA LUZ
LA GAITANA
LA GAITANA

KAIROS FL

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

702

420

692

524

379

527

546

380

533

196

534

572

374

542

543

545

525

600

194

165

166

143

142

238

APELLIDOS

CASTANEDA PENA
BUSTOS PACHECO
JOYA CARRENO
AVILA BUITRAGO
SAMUDIO SICHACA
FAJARDO JARAMILLO
TAUTA TAMAYO
PAIVA JIMENEZ
DUQUE HARKER
BETANCOURT RIANO
NORENA ACERO
MARTINEZ APONTE
GARCIA CASSIANI
SEGURA MOSQUERA
CARRILLO GRIJALBA
MEDINA CASTRO
RAMIREZ SALAZAR
CARCAMO GOMEZ
HURTADO QUINONEZ
CASTELLANOS AVILA

ORTIZ RAMIREZ

ORJUELA MALDONADO

RETAVISCA PAEZ

GALEANO FORERO

NOMBRES

SANTIAGO
JUAN DAVID
SAMUEL
JERONIMO
GERONIMO
TOMAS
FEDERICO
SAMUEL ANDRES
SANTIAGO
JUAN PABLO
NICOLAS
AUSTIN MIGUEL
ESTEVENS
MARTIN
DAVID SANTIAGO
MATIAS
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
YANIER SNEIDER
SANTIAGO
MATTY ALEJANDRO
SAMUEL IGNACIO
JUAN ANDRES

JUAN LUCAS
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES

KAIROS FL 232 BARRERA CARO ADRIAN MATHIAS 1

KAIROS FL 231 CARABALLO GONZALEZ ISAAC 1
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 290 RODRIGUEZ RUBIANO SEBASTIAN 1
LA GAITANA 154 RIQUETT BARROS CRISTIAN ANDRES 1

FC REY 597 CARDENAS VARGAS GABRIEL SALTIAGO 1
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA 731 BULLA FONSECA JOAQUIN MATIAS 1
FC REY 601 SANCHEZ GAMEZ LORENZO 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 118 ACOSTA LUNA EMILIO 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 117 AVENDANO GUTIERREZ MARTIN 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 115 RUIZ RESTREPO SANTIAGO 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 620 JUAN PABLO ANDRADE PARRA JUAN PABLO ANDRADE PARRA 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 624 MATEUS CORREDOR SANTIAGO 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 629 AREVALO MUNOZ JUAN JOSE 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 632 RUBIO LOZANO SAMUEL 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 633 VELANDIA CARTAGENA VICTOR MANUEL 1
FORTALEZA CEIF CIPACON 634 CHIPATECUA PINZON JUAN SEBASTIAN 1
INDEPENDIENTE CAPITAL 281 MARTINEZ QUINTANA NICOLAS 1
ECOPETROL 750 AMAYA BRITO MIGUEL DAVID 1
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA 191 TORRGROSA MONROY RADAMELD JUSETH 1
LIONTA FC 562 ACUNA REYNA ADRIAN SANTIAGO 1
DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA 193 JIMENEZ PINTO JADER 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 114 SALAZAR QUEVEDO JUAN ESTEBAN 1
LIONTAFC 560 DIAZ CHIA JUAN CAMILO 1
GIMNASIO VERMONT 103 LOPEZ VASQUEZ NICOLAS 1
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

DEPORTIVO LA FAMILIA

LIONTA FC
LEONES ZION
LA GAITANA
ECOPETROL
LIONTA FC
LEONES ZION
LEONES ZION
ECOPETROL
LEONES ZION
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
EMBAJADORES BOGOTA
LEONES ZION
LA TRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
LA TRICOLOR
ECOPETROL

CANTERA PATRIOTAS

martes, 1 de julio de 2025

CARNET

202

553

452

146

749

564

447

443

766

438

711

712

716

433

810

809

804

747

415

FESTIVAL -

"APERTURA

INTERESCU ELAS 2025
INFANTIL 2012

APELLIDOS

MARTINEZ TORRES
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
GARZON CUBILLOS
MOYA JIMENEZ
VELAZQUEZ VELASQUEZ
BORDA VELAZCO
MARTINEZ ALARCON
CASTILLO HERNANDEZ
TOCARRUNCHO CAMARGO
BARRERA RAMIREZ
ORTIZ SALAS
BERNAL RODRIGUEZ
ABRIL ALBARRACIN
VIZCAINO VEGA
LOPEZ CARRERO
FUQUENE CALVO
GONZALEZ ARIZA
MURCIA GIRALDO

POVEDA CANTOR

@

NOMBRES

JUAN JOSE
SEBASTIAN
DAVID SANTIAGO
JUAN ESTEBAN
MARTIN
JUAN DIEGO
DILAN SANTIAGO
JUAN MATEO
RAFAEL ANTONIIO
MARTIN
SAMUEL
MATIAS
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
JOHAN ESTEVEN
SAMUEL JOSE
MARTIN
MATIAS
PABLO ANDRES

SAMUEL DAVID
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